
   

              PROTECT YOUR PROPERTY 

 

Interim property Inspection prices are set at £50.00 per Inspection. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Size of 
property 

Inventory 
furnished 

Inventory 
unfurnished 

Check In 
furnished 

Check in  
unfurnished 

Check out 
furnished 

Check out 
unfurnished 

 
Studio 

 
£90.00 

 
£80.00 

 
£60.00 

 
£55.00 

 
£90.00 

 
£80.00 

 
1 Bed 

 
£100.00 

 
£90.00 

 
£60.00 

 
£55.00 

 
£100.00 

 
£90.00 

 
2 Bed 

 
£115.00 

 
£100.00 

 
£70.00 

 
£65.00 

 
£115.00 

 
£100.00 

 
3 Bed 

 
£120.00 

 
£115.00 

 
£75.00 

 
£70.00 

 
£120.00 

 
£115.00 

 
4 Bed 

 
£125.00 

 
£120.00 

 
£80.00 

 
£75.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£120.00 

 
5 Bed 

 
£130.00 

 
£125.00 

 
£85.00 

 
£80.00 

 
£130.00 

 
£125.00 


