

## **PROTECT YOUR PROPERTY**

Size of property	Inventory furnished	Inventory unfurnished	Check In furnished	Check in unfurnished	Check out furnished	Check out unfurnished
	£90.00	£80.00	£60.00	£55.00	£90.00	£80.00
Studio	230.00	200.00	200.00	233.00	230.00	200.00
1 Bed	£100.00	£90.00	£60.00	£55.00	£100.00	£90.00
2 Bed	£115.00	£100.00	£70.00	£65.00	£115.00	£100.00
3 Bed	£120.00	£115.00	£75.00	£70.00	£120.00	£115.00
4 Bed	£125.00	£120.00	£80.00	£75.00	£125.00	£120.00
5 Bed	£130.00	£125.00	£85.00	£80.00	£130.00	£125.00

Interim property Inspection prices are set at £50.00 per Inspection.

